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Questions

In which year world Meteorological organization was recognized as a specialized agency of
the UN:

What is the official language of the world Intellectual property Organization?

Where is the headquarter of world intellectual property organization?

What are the aims of world Intellectual property organization?

In which year did world Intellectual property organization become a UN Specialized Agency?

Where is the headquarters of pan American Health Organization?

Which of the following awarded Noble Peace Prize for three times?

What are the functions of the world health organization?

When did world health organization (WHO) come into force?

Where is the headquarters of the Universal Postal Union?

Answers Choice

1958
1956
1951
1955

Arabic, Chinese

English, French

. Russian, Spanish&nbsp;
All the above&nbsp;

. Geneva
Colombo

. New Delhi&nbsp;
D. Paris
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A. To promote the protection of
intellectual property throughout the
world through co-operation among
member states

B. To ensure administrative co-
operation among various intellectual
property created by the paris and
berne convention

. (a) and (b)

. None of the above

. 1975
. 1974
. 1976
. 1979

. Washington DC
. Ottawa&nbsp;

. New York

. Mexico
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A. Human Rights council

B. World Bank

C. International committee of the Red
Cross

D. UN Peacekeeping Forces&nbsp;

A. To assist government to
strenghten their health service

B. To assist advance work to
eradicate diseases&nbsp;

C. To promote maternal and child
health

D. all the above&nbsp;

A. 6th April, 1948
B. 7th April, 1948
C. 10th April, 1948
D. 26th April, 1948

A. Switzerland&nbsp;
B. UK

C.Iran

D. India



