

World Organization Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	In which year world Meteorological organization was recognized as a specialized agency of the UN:	A. 1958 B. 1956 C. 1951 D. 1955
2	What is the official language of the world Intellectual property Organization?	A. Arabic, Chinese B. English, French C. Russian, Spanish D. All the above
3	Where is the headquarter of world intellectual property organization?	A. Geneva B. Colombo C. New Delhi D. Paris
4	What are the aims of world Intellectual property organization?	A. To promote the protection of intellectual property throughout the world through co-operation among member states B. To ensure administrative co-operation among various intellectual property created by the paris and berne convention C. (a) and (b) D. None of the above
5	In which year did world Intellectual property organization become a UN Specialized Agency?	A. 1975 B. 1974 C. 1976 D. 1979
6	Where is the headquarters of pan American Health Organization?	A. Washington DC B. Ottawa C. New York D. Mexico
7	Which of the following awarded Noble Peace Prize for three times?	A. Human Rights council B. World Bank C. International committee of the Red Cross D. UN Peacekeeping Forces
8	What are the functions of the world health organization?	A. To assist government to strenghten their health service B. To assist advance work to eradicate diseases C. To promote maternal and child health D. all the above
9	When did world health organization (WHO) come into force?	A. 6th April, 1948 B. 7th April, 1948 C. 10th April, 1948 D. 26th April, 1948
10	Where is the headquarters of the Universal Postal Union?	A. Switzerland B. UK C. Iran D. India